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Accession List

From: Urana Shire Council RW 1210

Valuation and Rate Books

Box 1 Valuation and Rate Book, A & B Riding 1950
Assessment No. 1 - 699
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1950
Assessment No. 700 - 1225
Valuation and Rate Book, A & B Riding 1951
Assessment No. 1 - 740

Box 2 Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1951
Assessment No. 741 - 1240
Valuation-and Rate Book, A Riding 1952
Assessment No. 1 - 367
Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding 1952
Assessment No. 368 - 757
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1952
Assessment No. 758 - 1264

Box 3 Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding 1953
Assessment No. 1 - 366
Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding 1953
Assessment No. 367 - 760
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1953
Assessment No. 761 - 1276
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding 1954
Assessment No. 1 - 376
Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding 1954
Assessment No. 377 - 760

Box 4 Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1954
Assessment No. 762 - 1283
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding 1955
Assessment No. 1 - 375
Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding 1955
Assessment No. 376 - 758
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1955
Assessment No. 759 - 1282
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding 1956
Assessment No. 2 - 375

Box 5 Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding 1956
Assessment No. 376 - 758
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding 1956
Assessment No. 759 - 1215
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding 1956

Assessment No. 2 - 380



Urana Shire Council

Box 5
(cont’)

Box 6

Box 7

Box 8

Box 9

Box 10

Box 11

Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 380a - 788
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 789 - 1338

Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 380

Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 380a - 788
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 789 - 1338
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 380

Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 380a - 788

Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 789 - 1338
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 395

Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 398 - 828
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 829 - 1397

Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A1 - A488
Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B1 - B508
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C1 - C771
Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A1 - A491

Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B1 - B513
Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C1 - C744

Rate Notice Book

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A1 - A513

Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B1 - B526
Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C1 - C783

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A1 - A200
Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A201 - A400
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1957

1957

1958
1958
1958
1959

1959

1959
1960
1960

1960

1961
1961
1961

1962

1962

1962

1963

1963

1963

1964

1964
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Box 11
(cont’)

Box 12

Box 13

Box 14

Box 15

Box 16

Box 17

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A401 - A515
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B1 - B200
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B201 - B400
Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C1 - C200

Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C201 - C400
Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C401 - C600
Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. A300 - A520
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B1 - B200

Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. B301 - B538
Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C1 - C350
Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. C351 - C797

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 300
Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 301 - 502
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 300
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 301 - 521

Rate Notice Book, C Riding

Assessment No. 1 - 400

Rate Notice Book, C Riding

Assessment No. 401 - 770

Rate Notice Book, Crown and Non-Rateable Land

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 512
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 535

Rate Notice Book, C Riding

Assessment No. 1 - 450

Rate Notice Book, C Riding

Assessment No. 451 - 793

Rate Notice Book, Crown and Non-Rateable Land

RW 1210
1964
1964
1964

1964

1964
1964
1965

1965

1965
1965

1965

1966
1966
1966

1966

1966
1966
1966
1967

1967

1967
1967

1967-1969
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Box 18

Box 19

Box 20

Box 21

Box 22

Box 23

Box 24

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 -513
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 540

Rate Notice Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 521
Rate Notice Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 549

Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 2 - 400

Rate Notice Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 401 - 809

Valuation Books

Valuation Book, A & B Ridings (Rurals)

Assessment No. 1 - 386

Valuation Book, B Riding (Towns)

Assessment No. 387 - 699
Valuation Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 700 - 1194
Valuation Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 365

Valuation Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 366 - 740
Valuation Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 741 - 1239
Valuation Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 375¢

Valuation Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 376 - 758
Valuation Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 761 - 1232
Valuation Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 380

Valuation Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 380a - 788
Valuation Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 789 - 1338

Valuation List Books

Valuation List Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 239
Valuation List Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 240 - 488

RW 1210

1968

1968

1969

1969

1969

1969

1950
1950
1950

1951-1953

1951-1953
1951-1953

1954-1956

1954-1956
1954-1956

1957-1959

1957-1959

1957-1959

1960

1960
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Box 25 Valuation List Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 267
Valuation List Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 268 - 541
Valuation List Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 384
Valuation List Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 385 - End

Box 26

Box 27

Valuation List Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 241
Valuation List Book, A Riding
Assessment No. 242 - 498
Valuation List Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 275
Valuation List Book, B Riding
Assessment No. 276 - 519

Valuation List Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 1 - 377
Valuation List Book, C Riding
Assessment No. 378 - 765
Supplementary Valuations Book

Correspondence / Subject Files

Box 28

Box 29

Box 30

Box 31

1

12

13
21
23

23/1/131
28/9

44

44

44
44
44

44
44
44
44
46

Annual Statement of Accounts

Noxious Animals

(including Shire Ranger's Reports)

Albury and Wodonga Regional Council for
Social Development

Agricultural Extension Service

Boomerang Way Federation (Tourist Initiative)
Construction of Bridge over Billabong Creek

Construction of Bridge over Billabong Creek
Bush Fire Brigade - Minutes of Meetings
Civil Defence

Civil Defence

Civil Defence
Civil Defence
Civil Defence

Civil Defence / State Emergency Service
Civil Defence / State Emergency Setrvice
Civil Defence / State Emergency Setrvice
Civil Defence / State Emergency Service

Closed Files
(these include 48, 63, 77, 78, 90, 112, 117)

RW 1210
1960
1960
1960

1960

1965
1965
1965

1965

1965
1965

1968

1949-1966
1948-1966

1974-1977

1976
1962-1978
1952-1954

1960-1963
1964-1971
1948-1962
1960-1964

1958-1967
1968-1969
1967-1970

1973-1976
1976-1977
1978-1980
1980-1984
1949-1966
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Box 32 46
47

47/2

47/5

50

50/2

& 50/3

Box 33 50/3
50/3

51
52

Box 34 52
52

52
52/2
53/1

61

Box 35 61

61

Box 36 65

65
70/5

72
100

Box 37 100
100

100

100/1

Box 38 100/1
100/2

100/3

105

105

Industrial Matters

Contractors

Contractors - Statutory Declarations
Contractors - Tender / Security Deposits
Southern Riverina County Council
Southern Riverina County Council -
Electricity and Water Supply

Southern Riverina County Council -
Electricity and Water Supply

Southern Riverina County Council -
Electricity and Water Supply

Captain Cook Bicentenary

Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service -
Correspondence

Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service -
Funding and Grants

Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service -
Enrollments

Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service -
Estimates, Income and Expenditure, Financial Statements

Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service -

Seminar: “Welfare Workers in Country Local Environment”

Public Meeting re: Yanko, Colombo and
Billabong Creeks (including Minutes)
Murray Regional Advisory Council -
Correspondence

Murray Regional Advisory Council -

Correspondence
(including Minutes and Minutes of Related Committees)

Murray Regional Advisory Council

Urana Doctor's Residence Committee

(includes accounts, statements, cheques, cash and minute books)

Urana Doctor’s Residence Committee
1971 & 1974 Elections

(includes Record of Voting and Electoral Roll Sundries)
Urana Shire Annual Estimates
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health - Health Inspector’'s Matters

Health - Health Inspector’s Matters
Health - Schools

Health - Pollution

Closer Settlements

Council Housing Scheme

RW 1210

1948-1966
1948-1960
1963-1974

1967
1948-1964
1926-1962

1960-1966
1967-1981

1969-1970
1976-1981

1979-1981
1976

1979-1982
1980
1968

1966-1974

1974-1976

1976-1978

1955-1977

1977-1980
1971-1976

1961-1973
1961-1966

1966-1975
1975-1978
1978-1980
1966-1978

1978-1980
1966-1980
1974-1977
1964-1975
1963-1977
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Box 38
(cont’)

Box 39

Box 40

Box 41

Box 42

Box 43

Box 44

105/1
105/2

105/12
& 105/13

107
108

109
109
109

119

122

122
122/1/F
122/2/PR
122/3/V
122/4/WC

123
123
123

125
135

135
135
135
135/1
135/1

135/2

135/2

135/3

139

146
147
151

153
153
153

Council Housing Scheme - Housing
Commission Homes

Council Housing Scheme -

Loans and Repayments

Council Housing Scheme -

Building Societies & Senior Citizens

Public Halls and Public Hall Committees
Albury / Hume Tourist Association
(including Minutes)

Home Help Service

Home Help Service

Home Help Service

Immigration

Insurance

Insurance

Fire Insurance

Public Risk Insurance

Motor Vehicles / Accidents Insurance
Worker’'s Compensation Insurance

Irrigation

Irrigation

“A History of the Murrumbidgee Valley Water
User’s Association”

Keep Australia Beautiful Council

Upper Murray Regional Library

Upper Murray Regional Library
Upper Murray Regional Library
Upper Murray Regional Library
Upper Murray Regional Library - Returns
Upper Murray Regional Library - Returns

Upper Murray Regional Library -

Minutes and Meetings

Upper Murray Regional Library -

Minutes, Meetings, Seminars and Circulars
Upper Murray Regional Library -

Annual Reports, Income and Expenditure
Election 1950

(includes Results, Poll of Electors, Postal Votes)
Petrol Tax 1952 Programme
Special Loan no.5 Building

Main Roads Programme 1952

Murray Valley Development League
Murray Valley Development League
Murray Valley Development League

RW 1210

1963-1980

1971-1975

1977-1982

1967-1976
1972-1975

1979-1980
1981-1982
1980-1983

1949-1950
1962-1980
1977-1979
1963-1978
1953-1979
1972-1977
1971-1983

1948-1957
1958-1969
n.d.

1977-1980
1966-1975

1977-1978
1979-1980
1980-1981
1965-1971
1971-1975

1968-1976

1976-1977

1968-1976

1950

1951-1954
1951-1952
1951-19563

1955-1962
1962-1973
1973-1976
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Box 45

Box 46

Box 47

Box 48

Box 49

Box 50

153
153
154
155
161
164
168
172
172
174
176
180

181
183, 183/1
185
186
187

188

188
188/1
188/2
188/2
188/2
188/3

188/5
188/5
189

189
190/1
195
195
195/1
195/2

196
196/4

197
212

Murray Valley Development League
Estimates

Special Loan no.6

Petrol Tax Programme 1953
Small Holdings

Main Roads Programme 1953
Petrol Tax Programme 1953/1954
Coronation

Olympic Way Federation

Royal Visit

Main Roads Programme
Estimates

Election 1953

Communication (Telephone and Post Office)
Notes of Council Meetings

Urana P.M.G. Line Depot

Provision of Access to Portions 100-102
Parish Morundah, County Urana

Rates

Rates

Rates - Sale of Land for Overdue Rates
Rates - Reduction of Rates for Pensioners
Rates - Reduction of Rates for Pensioners
Rates - Reduction of Rates for Pensioners
Rates - Local Government Rating
Amendment Bill

Rates - Payment of Rates Owing
(Land Transfers)

Rates - Payment of Rates Owing
(Land Transfers)

Sport and Recreation

Sport and Recreation

Oaklands Park Committee

Regional Development

Regional Development

Regional Boundaries - Minutes of Meetings
Regional Development - Miscellaneous

Resumptions - Miscellaneous
Resumption of Land Applications to
Close and Purchase Roads

Riverina University League

Royal Commission on Local Government
Finance and Land Valuation

RW 1210

1976-1981
1961-1955
1951-19562
1952-1953
1952-1959
1952-1954
1953-1954

1953

1975
1953-1963
1953-1955

1954

1953
1973-1980
1965-1973
1948-1967
1963-1966

1948-1966

1966-1975
1967-1980
1972-1975

1980
1981-1982
1977-1979

1948-1980

1949-1980

1966-1977

1976-1978
1950-1955
1948-1966
1966-1972
1966
1967

1954-1965
1965-1974

1961-1966
1965
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Box 51

Box 52

Box 53

Box 54

213
219
223
224
225

227
234
234

234
241
241
241

241
243

Tocumwal / Mangalore Railway
Schools

Miscellaneous Statements
Travelling Stock

Street Lighting

Superannuation
Traffic Matters (includes accidents, road safety, signs)
Traffic Matters (includes accidents, road safety, signs)

Traffic Matters (includes accidents, road safety, signs)
Noxious Weeds
Noxious Weeds
Noxious Weeds

Noxious Weeds
Yanko / Colombo / Billabong Creek System

Unnumbered Subject / Correspondence Files

Box 55

Reports

Box 56

Box 57

Box 58

Minutes

Collection of Rates

Debentures

Defence

Erection of Cottages / Buildings
Obsolete Award Variations

Revaluation of Shire
Roads affecting Lands

Building Inspector’'s Reports
Health Inspector’'s Reports
Health Inspector’'s Reports

Shire Ranger / Noxious Weed Inspector’s Reports
Noxious Weed / Noxious Plant Inspector’s Reports
Shire Clerk’s Reports
Shire Clerk’s Reports
Shire Clerk’s Reports

Shire Clerk’s Reports

Shire Engineer’s Reports
Shire Engineer’'s Reports
Shire Engineer’'s Reports

Shire Engineer’s Reports

President’s Minutes
Miscellaneous Minutes

RW 1210

1968-1981
1967-1983
1959-1980
1948-1976
1953-1968

1948-1962
1850-1964
1965-1975

1975-1983
1966-1969
1969-1975
1976-1978

1979-1980
1969-1977

1978-1986
1958-1951
1966-1972
1955-1959

c.1977

1969
1963-1986

1970-1986
1958-1978
1978-1986

1953-1975
1976-1986
1959-1974
1975-1978
1978-1984

1984-1986
1953-1963
1964-1975
1976-1977

1978-1984

1955-1977
1982-1984





