Regional Archives

Urana Shire Council RW1210

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

Accession List

From: Urana Shire Council		
	Valuation and Rate Books	
Box 1	Valuation and Rate Book, A & B Riding Assessment No. 1 - 699	1950
	Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding Assessment No. 700 - 1225	1950
	Valuation and Rate Book, A & B Riding Assessment No. 1 - 740	1951
Box 2	Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding Assessment No. 741 - 1240	1951
	Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 367	1952
	Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding Assessment No. 368 - 757	1952
	Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding Assessment No. 758 - 1264	1952
Box 3	Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding	1953
	Assessment No. 1 - 366 Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding	1953
	Assessment No. 367 - 760 Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding	1953
	Assessment No. 761 - 1276 Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding	1954
	Assessment No. 1 - 376 Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding Assessment No. 377 - 760	1954
Box 4	Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding	1954
	Assessment No. 762 - 1283 Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding	1955
	Assessment No. 1 - 375 Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding	1955
	Assessment No. 376 - 758 Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding	1955
	Assessment No. 759 - 1282 Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding Assessment No. 2 - 375	1956
Box 5	Valuation and Rate Book, B Riding Assessment No. 376 - 758	1956
	Valuation and Rate Book, C Riding Assessment No. 759 - 1215	1956
	Valuation and Rate Book, A Riding Assessment No. 2 - 380	1956

Assessment No. A201 - A400

Urana Shire Council		
Box 11 (cont')	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. A401 - A515 Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. B1 - B200 Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. B201 - B400 Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. C1 - C200	1964 1964 1964
Box 12	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. C201 - C400	1964
	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. C401 - C600	1964
	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. A300 - A520	1965
	Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. B1 - B200	1965
Box 13	Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. B301 - B538	1965
	Rate Notice Book, C Riding	1965
	Assessment No. C1 - C350 Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. C351 - C797	1965
Box 14	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 300	1966
	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. 301 - 502	1966
	Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. 1 - 300	1966
	Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. 301 - 521	1966
Box 15	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. 1 - 400	1966
	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. 401 - 770	1966
	Rate Notice Book, Crown and Non-Rateable Land	1966
Box 16	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 512	1967
	Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. 1 - 535	1967
Box 17	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. 1 - 450	1967
	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. 451 - 793	1967
	Rate Notice Book Crown and Non-Rateable Land	1967-1969

Urana Shire Council RW 1210

Box 18	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 513 Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. 1 - 540	1968 1968
Box 19	Rate Notice Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 521 Rate Notice Book, B Riding Assessment No. 1 - 549	1969 1969
Box 20	Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. 2 - 400 Rate Notice Book, C Riding Assessment No. 401 - 809	1969
	Valuation Books	
Box 21	Valuation Book, A & B Ridings (Rurals)	1950
	Assessment No. 1 - 386 Valuation Book, B Riding (Towns)	1950
	Assessment No. 387 - 699 Valuation Book, C Riding	1950
	Assessment No. 700 - 1194 Valuation Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 365	1951-1953
Box 22	Valuation Book, B Riding	1951-1953
	Assessment No. 366 - 740 Valuation Book, C Riding	1951-1953
	Assessment No. 741 - 1239 Valuation Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 375c	1954-1956
Box 23	Valuation Book, B Riding	1954-1956
	Assessment No. 376 - 758 Valuation Book, C Riding	1954-1956
	Assessment No. 761 - 1232 Valuation Book, A Riding Assessment No. 1 - 380	1957-1959
Box 24	Valuation Book, B Riding	1957-1959
	Assessment No. 380a - 788 Valuation Book, C Riding Assessment No. 789 - 1338	1957-1959
	Valuation List Books	
	Valuation List Book, A Riding	1960
	Assessment No. 1 - 239 Valuation List Book, A Riding Assessment No. 240 - 488	1960

Urana Shire	Council	5	RW 1210
Box 25		st Book, B Riding	1960
	Valuation Li	t No. 1 - 267 st Book, B Riding t No. 268 - 541	1960
	Valuation Li	st Book, C Riding t No. 1 - 384	1960
	Valuation Li	st Book, C Riding t No. 385 - End	1960
Box 26		st Book, A Riding	1965
	Valuation Li	t No. 1 - 241 st Book, A Riding	1965
	Valuation Li	t No. 242 - 498 st Book, B Riding	1965
	Valuation Li	t No. 1 - 275 st Book, B Riding t No. 276 - 519	1965
Box 27		st Book, C Riding	1965
	Valuation Li	t No. 1 - 377 st Book, C Riding	1965
		t No. 378 - 765 ary Valuations Book	1969
Corresp	ondence / S	ubject Files	
Box 28	1 8	Annual Statement of Accounts Noxious Animals	1949-1966 1948-1966
	12	(including Shire Ranger's Reports) Albury and Wodonga Regional Council for Social Development	1974-1977
	13	Agricultural Extension Service	1976
	21 23	Boomerang Way Federation (Tourist Initiative) Construction of Bridge over Billabong Creek	1962-1978 1952-1954
Box 29	23/1/131 28/9 44 44	Construction of Bridge over Billabong Creek Bush Fire Brigade - Minutes of Meetings Civil Defence Civil Defence	1960-1963 1964-1971 1948-1962 1960-1964
Box 30	44	Civil Defence	1958-1967 1968-1969
	44 44	Civil Defence Civil Defence	1966-1969
Box 31	44 44 44 44	Civil Defence / State Emergency Service Civil Defence / State Emergency Service Civil Defence / State Emergency Service Civil Defence / State Emergency Service Closed Files (these include 48, 63, 77, 78, 90, 112, 117)	1973-1976 1976-1977 1978-1980 1980-1984 1949-1966

Box 32	46 47 47/2 47/5 50 50/2 & 50/3	Industrial Matters Contractors Contractors - Statutory Declarations Contractors - Tender / Security Deposits Southern Riverina County Council Southern Riverina County Council - Electricity and Water Supply	1948-1966 1948-1960 1963-1974 1967 1948-1964 1926-1962
Box 33	50/3 50/3	Southern Riverina County Council - Electricity and Water Supply Southern Riverina County Council -	1960-1966 1967-1981
	51 52	Electricity and Water Supply Captain Cook Bicentenary Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service - Correspondence	1969-1970 1976-1981
Box 34	52	Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service - Funding and Grants	1979-1981
	52	Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service - Enrollments	1976
	52	Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service -	1979-1982
	52/2	Estimates, Income and Expenditure, Financial Statements Urana Shire Mobile Pre-School Service - Seminar: "Welfare Workers in Country Local Environment"	1980
	53/1	Public Meeting re: Yanko, Colombo and	1968
	61	Billabong Creeks (including Minutes) Murray Regional Advisory Council - Correspondence	1966-1974
Box 35	61	Murray Regional Advisory Council - Correspondence (including Minutes and Minutes of Related Committees)	1974-1976
	61	Murray Regional Advisory Council	1976-1978
Box 36	65	Urana Doctor's Residence Committee (includes accounts, statements, cheques, cash and minute books)	1955-1977
	65 70/5	Urana Doctor's Residence Committee 1971 & 1974 Elections (includes Record of Voting and Electoral Roll Sundries)	1977-1980 1971-1976
	72 100	Urana Shire Annual Estimates Health	1961-1973 1961-1966
Box 37	100 100 100 100/1	Health Health Health Health - Health Inspector's Matters	1966-1975 1975-1978 1978-1980 1966-1978
Box 38	100/1 100/2 100/3 105 105	Health - Health Inspector's Matters Health - Schools Health - Pollution Closer Settlements Council Housing Scheme	1978-1980 1966-1980 1974-1977 1964-1975 1963-1977

Box 38	105/1	Council Housing Scheme - Housing Commission Homes	1963-1980
(cont')	105/2	Council Housing Scheme -	1971-1975
	105/12 & 105/13	Loans and Repayments Council Housing Scheme - Building Societies & Senior Citizens	1977-1982
Box 39	107 108	Public Halls and Public Hall Committees Albury / Hume Tourist Association (including Minutes)	1967-1976 1972-1975
	109 109 109	Home Help Service Home Help Service Home Help Service	1979-1980 1981-1982 1980-1983
Box 40	119 122 122 122/1/F 122/2/PR 122/3/V 122/4/WC	Immigration Insurance Insurance Fire Insurance Public Risk Insurance Motor Vehicles / Accidents Insurance Worker's Compensation Insurance	1949-1950 1962-1980 1977-1979 1963-1978 1953-1979 1972-1977 1971-1983
Box 41	123 123 123	Irrigation Irrigation "A History of the Murrumbidgee Valley Water User's Association" Keep Australia Beautiful Council	1948-1957 1958-1969 n.d. 1977-1980
	135	Upper Murray Regional Library	1966-1975
Box 42	135 135 135 135/1 135/1	Upper Murray Regional Library Upper Murray Regional Library Upper Murray Regional Library Upper Murray Regional Library - Returns Upper Murray Regional Library - Returns	1977-1978 1979-1980 1980-1981 1965-1971 1971-1975
Box 43	135/2	Upper Murray Regional Library -	1968-1976
	135/2	Minutes and Meetings Upper Murray Regional Library -	1976-1977
	135/3	Minutes, Meetings, Seminars and Circulars Upper Murray Regional Library -	1968-1976
	139	Annual Reports, Income and Expenditure Election 1950	1950
	146 147 151	(includes Results, Poll of Electors, Postal Votes) Petrol Tax 1952 Programme Special Loan no.5 Building Main Roads Programme 1952	1951-1954 1951-1952 1951-1953
Box 44	153 153 153	Murray Valley Development League Murray Valley Development League Murray Valley Development League	1955-1962 1962-1973 1973-1976

Box 45	153 153 154 155 161 164 168 172 172 174 176 180	Murray Valley Development League Estimates Special Loan no.6 Petrol Tax Programme 1953 Small Holdings Main Roads Programme 1953 Petrol Tax Programme 1953/1954 Coronation Olympic Way Federation Royal Visit Main Roads Programme Estimates	1976-1981 1961-1955 1951-1952 1952-1953 1952-1954 1953-1954 1953-1963 1953-1963 1954
Box 46	181 183, 183/1 185 186 187	Election 1953 Communication (Telephone and Post Office) Notes of Council Meetings Urana P.M.G. Line Depot Provision of Access to Portions 100-102 Parish Morundah, County Urana Rates	1953 1973-1980 1965-1973 1948-1967 1963-1966
Box 47	188 188/1 188/2 188/2 188/2 188/3	Rates Rates - Sale of Land for Overdue Rates Rates - Reduction of Rates for Pensioners Rates - Reduction of Rates for Pensioners Rates - Reduction of Rates for Pensioners Rates - Local Government Rating Amendment Bill	1966-1975 1967-1980 1972-1975 1980 1981-1982 1977-1979
Box 48	188/5 188/5 189	Rates - Payment of Rates Owing (Land Transfers) Rates - Payment of Rates Owing (Land Transfers) Sport and Recreation	1948-1980 1949-1980 1966-1977
Box 49	189 190/1 195 195 195/1 195/2	Sport and Recreation Oaklands Park Committee Regional Development Regional Development Regional Boundaries - Minutes of Meetings Regional Development - Miscellaneous	1976-1978 1950-1955 1948-1966 1966-1972 1966 1967
Box 50	196 196/4 197 212	Resumptions - Miscellaneous Resumption of Land Applications to Close and Purchase Roads Riverina University League Royal Commission on Local Government Finance and Land Valuation	1954-1965 1965-1974 1961-1966 1965

Box 51	213 219 223 224 225	Tocumwal / Mangalore Railway Schools Miscellaneous Statements Travelling Stock Street Lighting	1968-1981 1967-1983 1959-1980 1948-1976 1953-1968
Box 52	227 234 234	Superannuation Traffic Matters (includes accidents, road safety, signs) Traffic Matters (includes accidents, road safety, signs)	1948-1962 1850-1964 1965-1975
Box 53	234 241 241 241	Traffic Matters (includes accidents, road safety, signs) Noxious Weeds Noxious Weeds Noxious Weeds	1975-1983 1966-1969 1969-1975 1976-1978
Box 54	241 243	Noxious Weeds Yanko / Colombo / Billabong Creek System	1979-1980 1969-1977
<u>Unnumb</u>	oered Subjec	t / Correspondence Files	
	Collection of Rates Debentures Defence Erection of Cottages / Buildings Obsolete Award Variations		1978-1986 1958-1951 1966-1972 1955-1959 c.1977
Box 55	Revaluation of Shire Roads affecting Lands		1969 1963-1986
Reports			
	Building Insp Health Inspe Health Inspe	1970-1986 1958-1978 1978-1986	
Box 56	Shire Range Noxious We Shire Clerk's Shire Clerk's Shire Clerk's	1953-1975 1976-1986 1959-1974 1975-1978 1978-1984	
Box 57	Shire Clerk's Reports Shire Engineer's Reports Shire Engineer's Reports Shire Engineer's Reports		1984-1986 1953-1963 1964-1975 1976-1977
Box 58	Shire Engine	1978-1984	
<u>Minutes</u>			
	President's I Miscellaneo		1955-1977 1982-1984